

Name of Work: - Parasuram Pur Tirthobanality

MM44 (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: - M/S Audanish construction

DIVISION

Block - Mandha

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No- 504

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापिपुस्त में मञ्जीन
टंकित कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं जो श्री विद्याभुषण
कुमार सहायक अभियंता
माँझा के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

08/7/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपात्राज-2
08/07/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 504

Name of officer श्री विद्याभुषण कुमार
सहायक अभियंता माँझा

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Abstract of Cost

1/3) Clearing & grubbing Road
land including cost of vegetation - do.
Qty Wdo TMBP-2 9-term No (1)
 $\approx 0.46 \text{ Hec} @ Rs. 49496.70/\text{Hec}$
 $= 21778/-$

2) Construction of rubble mence
working Bench Mark - do
Qty Wdo TMBP-2 9-term No (2)
 $\approx 1.46 \text{ km} @ Rs. 9328.54/\text{km}$
 $= 14204/-$

3) Construction of rubble mence

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
billings & bursers as per - do					
Qty vide TMBP-2 Item No (3)					
= 1.46 km @ Rs. 9196.11/km					
					= 13426/-
(4/4) Construction of Bombment					
with approved material - do					
Qty vide TMBP-3 Item No (4)					
= 429.76 m ³ @ Rs. 174.23/m ³					
					= 75135/-
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade &					
Earthwork Shoulder with do.					
Qty vide TMB P-3 Item No (5)					
= 732.56 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³ = 129275/-					
(6/6) Construction of Bombment					
with approved material - do					
Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No (6)					
= 902.71 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³					
					= 52890/-
(7/7) Excavation for roadway					
In soil using manual means - do					
Qty vide TMBP-5 Item No (7)					
= 99.21 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³ = 7351/-					
(8/8) Construction of granular sub-					
base by providing well graded					
CMBP-1 - do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No. 8					
= 245.95 m ³ @ Rs. 2997.95/m ³					
					= 1037141/-
(9/10) Providing & laying & spreading & compacting					
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No. 8					= 245.95 m ³
Qty vide TMBP-18 Item No. 11					= 270.615 m ³
Total					= 616.56 m ³
Limit as per Agreement					= 594.36 m ³
= 594.36 m ³ @ Rs. 2997.95/m ³					
					= 1781862/-
(9/11) Providing & laying & spreading and compacting curbs M100-111-cb					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No. 9					= 157.22 m ³
Qty vide TMBP-19 Item No. 12					= 219.40 m ³
Total					= 376.62 m ³
As per Agreement					= 374.68 m ³
= 374.68 m ³ @ Rs. 3929.12/m ³					= 1337227/-
(10/4) Construction of Unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No. 10					
= 414.06 m ³ @ Rs. 7256.30/m ³					
					= 3004542/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/23) Provision & laying of Typical Mainsy Sign-do Qty vide TMBF-8 Storm No (11) = 2 Nos @ Rs. 11400/- No. = 22800/-					
Total =					6520493/-
(-) Less 10% As per Agreement =					6520493/-
					5868444/-
(+) Add 12% GST on total =					704213/-
(+) Add 1% Labour chrg =					58684/-
					6631341
(-) Previous paid Bill =					5049238/-
Total =					1582103/-
<i>Agreed</i> 31/03/2021 JE, Mangra					
<i>in hand</i> <i>Chitral</i> <i>31-3-21</i> <i>Agreed</i>					
<i>C.P.</i> <i>31/3/21</i>					

Continuation